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Boat

X-Terminator
Talkinghead
Vixen
Outrageous
Ymir

RB

Crystal

Jazz - Justin Shave
Alchemist
Goddess
Lady Butterfly

Boat

Merlin
Hotwired
Phoenix

Red Herring Il
Gnarwhal
R2B2

Good Vibrations
Catch 22
Freefire
Carter

Fly By Wire

Boat

Bleu
Windseeker
No One Else
Ichiban
Getafix
Applause
Lazy Piggy
Eclipse

Bits & Pieces
Scrumpy
Simplicity

Boat

Zephyr
Wyuna
Nattigheid
Shiva
Maiden Hong Kong
Phyloong il
Celines
Wudi
Dragonfly
Eaux Vives
Kamloong
Mei Fei
Minion
Phyloong
Davinloong Il
Fei Chi

Sail No

1661
1995
1378
818

2207
1030
2118
1221
2262
2186
2234

Sail No

064
060
009
025
072
026
057
2022
069
062
028

Sail No

2124
1198
1698
6135
7135
1200
237

619

1326
662

1268

Sail No

D55
D25
D31
D41
D40
D50
D1

D47
D57
D12
D8

D51
D33
D38
D26
D37

IRC

Rating
0.978
1.029
1.045
1.117
1.041
1.006
1.108
0.958
0.958
0.989
0.993

SMS

Rating
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.812
0.811

HKPN
Rating
at R9

1259
1134
1079
1137
1073
1035
1025
1105
916

1279
1247
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Total

21
25
26
40
55
67
DNC 74
78
12 DNC 96
12 DNC 97
12 DNC 101
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R9
29 Apr Total
15
155
22
27.5
33
41
42
46
50
51
54

R9
29 Apr

1 17
6 27
7 31
2 35
1 DNC 61
3 62
4 89
12 DNC 94
5 94
12 DNC 98
12 DNC 102

Total

N

R9

29 Apr Total

10.5
15
18
19
30

335
39
42
43
45
50
55
55
57
59
62

Discard

2 Races

7
11
10
12
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Discard
0 Race

Discard

2 Races

7
10
13
12
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Discard
0 Race

Points

14
14
16
28
31
43
50
54
72
73
77

Points

15
15.5
22
275
33
41
42
46
50
51
54

Points

10
17
18
23
37
38
65
70
70
74
78

Points

10.5
15
18
19
30

335
39
42
43
45
50
55
55
57
59
62
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Provisional HKPN Overall Results for IRC Division

Rank Boat Sail No :Zt'i:rll\l RE 32 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
at Rgg 18 Feb 4 Mar 4 Mar 18 Mar 18 Mar 1 Apr 1 Apr 29 Apr
1 Vixen 1378 964 1 2 5 1 2 3 6 4
2 Talkinghead 1995 984 3 1 6 4 7 DSQ 1 5 3
3 Outrageous 818 956 5 5 3 5 4 2 1 1
4 X-Terminator 1661 1040 8 6 1 3 3 5 8 2
5 Ymir 2207 988 9 12 DNC 12 DNC 2 1 4 4 5
6 RB 1030 1094 4 3 2 12 DNC 12 DNC 7 2 7
7 Crystal 2118 1073 7 7 7 6 5 8 7 12 DNC
8 Jazz - Justin Shave 221 1065 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 6 3 6
9 Alchemist 2262 1142 12 DNC 4 4 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC
10 Goddess 2186 1013 2 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC
11 Lady Butterfly 2234 812 6 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC 12 DNC
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Total

30
32
30
37
52
56
71
80
92
98
102

Discard
2 Races
12
13
10
16
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Points

18
19
20
21
28
32
47
56
68
74
78



